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Preisliste

Kurse

Einzelstunde

Ser Karte

10er Karte
Einzelstunde Express
Ser Karte Express

10er Karte Express

Personal Trainings

Finzelstunde / ab zwei Personen
Ser Karte / ab zwei Personen

10er Karte / ab zwei Personen

24 €

110 €

200 €

18 €

82,5 €

150 €

100/ 120€

475/ 570€

900/ 1080 €

0171 940 40 48

www.re-treat-yourself.de




